
 

Textile Statistics   

Malaysia's Import & Export of Textile & Apparel by HS2D (Jan-Oct 2025) 

 

Imports Exports Imports Exports Imports Exports Imports Exports Imports Exports Imports Exports Imports Exports Imports Exports Imports Exports Imports Exports Imports Exports

1,840,552,012 1,114,675,089 1,440,505,946 1,147,110,302 1,485,417,392 1,147,369,744 1,576,935,298 1,123,987,610 1,579,684,066 1,275,468,011 1,496,346,261 1,105,625,360 1,667,739,859 1,303,351,672 1,593,661,648 1,291,247,536 1,385,139,557 1,211,479,154 1,532,055,070 1,356,138,475 15,598,037,109 12,076,452,953

713,595,924 599,154,251 511,879,275 618,387,558 547,777,628 610,297,672 640,744,747 619,944,318 632,520,240 698,356,901 608,165,570 637,364,646 720,678,063 710,652,252 663,066,520 666,994,338 575,299,242 570,089,723 583,967,925 608,594,780 6,197,695,134 6,339,836,439

50 Silk 11,784,205 4,934,347 2,104,437 4,122,844 496,695 194,170 590,077 142,739 812,599 125,554 477,553 42,326 888,018 42,245 1,806,214 494,097 1,561,885 552,372 872,768 40,309 21,394,451 10,691,003

51
Wool, Fine Or Coarse Animal Hair; Horsehair Yarn And 

Woven Fabric
2,743,539 992,861 1,515,186 1,345,456 1,448,768 1,602,953 2,322,507 1,888,937 3,062,713 1,699,256 1,324,126 810,462 9,959,779 1,408,500 1,727,780 2,431,481 2,155,705 1,489,073 1,207,797 2,222,068 27,467,900 15,891,047

52 Cotton 181,269,790 114,251,494 150,387,159 110,025,898 124,741,325 112,470,245 154,653,792 100,806,236 130,751,120 110,661,437 124,514,077 104,927,190 192,798,168 101,580,386 162,779,966 125,305,003 120,246,162 111,630,493 104,744,837 137,326,201 1,446,886,396 1,128,984,583

53
Other Vegetable Textile Fibres; Paper Yarn And Woven 

Fabrics Of Paper Yarn
1,147,947 1,052,030 1,356,322 1,125,291 2,044,056 1,384,972 2,331,419 1,056,116 2,835,755 1,470,779 1,194,872 864,484 1,644,225 1,124,462 2,409,294 1,347,144 2,397,475 1,587,054 2,287,026 1,203,976 19,648,391 12,216,308

54
Man-Made Filaments; Strip And The Like Of Man-Made 

Textile Materials
143,452,588 117,925,897 87,556,087 113,095,214 112,919,610 113,702,261 116,175,185 113,682,782 124,466,270 119,543,211 131,249,007 103,718,840 134,745,030 125,544,729 134,649,796 118,285,266 111,174,008 97,159,220 118,090,013 94,225,252 1,214,477,594 1,116,882,672

55 Man-Made Staple Fibres 74,552,047 105,149,052 57,206,911 107,139,897 48,740,751 96,428,742 74,056,237 83,338,714 74,017,473 108,538,242 55,241,685 72,196,207 50,605,587 71,642,998 59,622,234 91,434,149 60,269,157 78,283,463 70,814,817 93,580,851 625,126,899 907,732,315

56
Wadding, Felt And Nonwovens; Special Yarns; Twine, 

Cordage, Ropes And Cables And Articles Thereof
101,519,026 59,721,678 64,769,383 63,015,607 82,576,733 65,025,089 86,928,155 73,074,808 82,840,098 69,214,055 88,075,767 62,921,339 95,821,522 69,345,212 87,816,247 67,377,936 92,372,188 65,009,130 97,824,988 64,420,404 880,544,107 659,125,258

57 Carpets And Other Textile Floor Coverings 40,720,747 7,821,267 34,209,244 6,883,137 37,130,523 5,313,621 40,960,535 6,247,780 39,290,079 6,222,185 30,288,230 4,857,525 41,820,655 7,220,515 36,216,589 7,449,797 35,380,330 6,062,856 41,014,483 8,124,899 377,031,415 66,203,582

58
Special Woven Fabrics; Tufted Textile Fabrics; Lace; 

Tapestries; Trimmings; Embroidery
11,715,103 5,996,512 8,738,960 6,222,437 14,205,395 7,522,391 10,931,942 9,214,755 11,309,488 9,223,329 10,415,890 9,548,595 11,442,752 9,863,853 11,505,655 6,303,512 8,806,985 6,941,884 11,650,548 7,817,392 110,722,718 78,654,660

59

Impregnated, Coated, Covered Or Laminated Textile 

Fabrics; Textile Articles Of A Kind Suitable For Industrial 

Use

88,074,560 32,701,636 60,458,854 40,684,595 71,762,580 36,193,785 83,008,688 34,835,299 82,286,337 47,444,327 85,703,756 37,317,888 91,228,974 40,011,579 83,285,374 30,803,940 74,032,711 35,708,153 72,411,098 33,118,374 792,252,932 368,819,576

60 Knitted Or Crocheted Fabrics 56,616,372 148,607,477 43,576,732 164,727,182 51,711,192 170,459,443 68,786,210 195,656,152 80,848,308 224,214,526 79,680,607 240,159,790 89,723,353 282,867,773 81,247,371 215,762,013 66,902,636 165,666,025 63,049,550 166,515,054 682,142,331 1,974,635,435

1,126,956,088 515,520,838 928,626,671 528,722,744 937,639,764 537,072,072 936,190,551 504,043,292 947,163,826 577,111,110 888,180,691 468,260,714 947,061,796 592,699,420 930,595,128 624,253,198 809,840,315 641,389,431 948,087,145 747,543,695 9,400,341,975 5,736,616,514

61
Articles Of Apparel And Clothing Accessories, Knitted Or 

Crocheted
597,583,734 334,540,153 488,497,370 315,912,477 504,537,026 327,988,135 505,684,856 315,611,246 519,263,004 354,018,492 457,661,399 284,301,963 443,849,402 391,717,142 442,775,685 408,236,222 370,301,019 429,949,141 488,091,755 511,048,182 4,818,245,250 3,673,323,153

62
Articles Of Apparel And Clothing Accessories, Not Knitted 

Or Crocheted
330,322,317 107,031,470 294,264,374 109,094,458 250,750,529 109,380,308 233,309,481 91,941,976 231,028,918 93,235,126 246,230,723 107,485,863 289,351,117 103,233,190 305,554,698 122,987,841 246,412,556 138,740,329 261,964,643 108,655,968 2,689,189,356 1,091,786,529

63
Other Made Up Textile Articles; Sets; Worn Clothing And 

Worn Textile Articles; Rags
199,050,037 73,949,215 145,864,927 103,715,809 182,352,209 99,703,629 197,196,214 96,490,070 196,871,904 129,857,492 184,288,569 76,472,888 213,861,277 97,749,088 182,264,745 93,029,135 193,126,740 72,699,961 198,030,747 127,839,545 1,892,907,369 971,506,832
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